
Lundgren Fireside Lodge - Open Chat Maple Alder

4:30

5:30

6:00

10:00

9:00

9:30  

10:00

10:30

11:00 Anchorage Song Circle

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00 Dawn Berg

1:30
Note this will be in 
Anchorage room

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5PM Dinner Break 5PM - 5:30 PM

6PM

Children's songs from many 
lands

Amelia Hogan

Learn Gaelic Dance Song 

Linn Phipps

Songs From the North 
Woods

Margaret Steiner and Brian 
Miller

Camp Songs: Songs you 
sang at camp or around the 

campfire

Mikki Perry

Irish Immigration

Mike Halley

Parodies 

Bev Praver

Let's sing protest songs

Lisa Stiller

Organic Google

Laura Martin

Journeys, Travels 
in Story and Song
Robert Rodriquez

Silly Songs 

Margaret Steiner

Phil Lives-The ongoing 
relevance of Phil Ochs' 

songs

Larry Hildes

Herbs and Plants in Songs 
from the Oral Tradition

Casey Casebeer

Songs in Spanish 

Betsy Wellings

Laughing Through Trouble

Rob Lopresti

Mini Concert 4:30 - 5PM -  40 Degrees South, From Sydney, Australia

RainyCamp Concert 6PM 

S
atu

rda
y

Lunch 12-12:30

Mini-Concert 12:30-1PM      WB Reid & Bonnie Zahnow

Mini Concert 4 - 4:30      Linda Allen 

RainyCamp 2021 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

F
rid

ay

Camp opens, meet and greet in the lodge

Kaballat Shabbat Fred Maslan

RainyCamp 2021 Opening Song Circle

Late Night singing - several rooms and hosts



9PM

Lundgren Fireside Lodge - Open Chat Maple Alder

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

Late Night Singing  (split to different rooms if desired)

Maritime Folk Songs 
(non-chantey)

Sophie Morse

Songs About Nature, Weather 
and Science 

Betsy Welling

Toot your Own Horn! 
Share your original songs 

Fred Maslan

Songs in 
Other Languages

Laura Martin

Songs of the Whalermen

Linn Phipps

Folk Music Influences on 
My (Your) Life
Share and sing 

Bill Buchan

Can you follow this? 
A game of relating songs to 

one another

Charlie Baum

Songs of courage, hope 
and solidarity during 
Pandemic Culture.

Percy Hilo

Shanties

John Alberti

Rivers

Fred Maslan

 Animal Vegetable or Mineral 
in Story and Song

Robert Rodriquez

Songs worth the singing

David Kidman

S
un

da
y

RainyCamp 2021 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

Hard Yakka (work) -
40 degrees South

Parting Songs

Bruce Baker

Irish Traditional Songs

Heather Preston

Mini Concert 4 - 4:30    Dan Roberts

Final Circle 4:30 - 5:30PM

Dinner Break  5:30-6:00 PM

SeattleSong Circle 6 - End

Lunch 12-12:30

Mini-Concert 12:30-1PM      Reggie Miles


