

RainyCamp 2021 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

		Lundgren	Fireside	Lodge - Open Chat	Maple	Alder			
Friday	4:30	Camp opens, meet and greet in the lodge							
	5:30	Kaballat Shabbat Fred Maslan							
	6:00	RainyCamp 2021 Opening Song Circle							
	10:00	Late Night singing - several rooms and hosts							
Saturday	9:00	Children's songs from many lands	Learn Gaelic Dance Song			Songs From the North Woods			
	9:30	Amelia Hogan	Linn Phipps			Margaret Steiner and Brian Miller			
	10:30	Camp Songs: Songs you sang at camp or around the campfire							
	11:00		Irish Immigration	Anchorage Song Circle	Parodies	Let's sing protest songs			
	11:30	Mikki Perry	Mike Halley		Bev Praver	Lisa Stiller			
	12:00	Lunch 12-12:30							
	12:30	Mini-Concert 12:30-1PM WB Reid & Bonnie Zahnow							
	1:00	Organic Google	Journeys, Travels	Dawn Berg	Silly Songs	Phil Lives-The ongoing relevance of Phil Ochs'			
	1:30	Laura Martin	in Story and Song Robert Rodriguez	Note this will be in Anchorage room	Margaret Steiner	songs			
ay	2:00	Eddra Martin	1 tobolit 1 todingdo2		Wargarot Stomor	Larry Hildes			
	2:30	Herbs and Plants in Songs	Songs in Spanish		Laughing Through Trouble				
	3:00	from the Oral Tradition	Betsy Wellings		Rob Lopresti				
	3:30	Casey Casebeer			<u>'</u>				
	4:00	Mini Concert 4 - 4:30 Linda Allen							
	4:30	Mini Concert 4:30 - 5PM - 40 Degrees South, From Sydney, Australia							
	5PM			Dinner Break 5PM - 5:30 PM					
	6PM	RainyCamp Concert 6PM							



RainyCamp 2021 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

		Lundgren	Fireside	Lodge - Open Chat	Maple	Alder			
	9:00	Songs of the Whalermen Linn Phipps	Folk Music Influences on My (Your) Life Share and sing Bill Buchan		Can you follow this? A game of relating songs to	Songs of courage, hope and solidarity during			
	9:30				one another	Pandemic Culture.			
	10:00				Charlie Baum	Percy Hilo			
	10:30	Shanties	Rivers		Animal Vegetable or Mineral	Songs worth the singing			
	11:00				in Story and Song				
	11:30	John Alberti	Fred Maslan		Robert Rodriquez	David Kidman			
	12:00	Lunch 12-12:30							
	12:30	Mini-Concert 12:30-1PM Reggie Miles							
Sunday	1:00	Maritime Folk Songs	Songs About Nature, Weather		Toot your Own Horn!	Songs in			
	1:30	(non-chantey)	and Science		Share your original songs	Other Languages			
	2:00	Sophie Morse	Betsy Welling		Fred Maslan	Laura Martin			
	2:30				Bartin a Carra	history and the second			
	3:00	Hard Yakka (work) - 40 degrees South			Parting Songs	Irish Traditional Songs			
	3:30	, and the second second			Bruce Baker	Heather Preston			
	4:00	Mini Concert 4 - 4:30 Dan Roberts							
	4:30	Final Circle 4:20 F:20DM							
	5:00	Final Circle 4:30 - 5:30PM							
	5:30	Dinner Break 5:30-6:00 PM							
	6:00	SeattleSong Circle 6 - End							